Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross

VXF Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:31:42

Blumenau 0,000 Km

10/3/2018 17:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:06.482 +2.236 17:41:26.374
(996) MOZARA CRISTINA BITTENCOURT 10 1:06.502 +2.256 17:42:32.876
1 17:32:37.985 11 1:08.078 +3.832 17:43:40.954
2 1:04.529 +2.541 17:33:42.514 12 1:09.195 +4.949 17:44:50.149
3 1:01.988 17:34:44.502
4 1:02.796 +0.808 17:35:47.298 (22) MICHELI KARINE SCHMIDT
5 1:03.505 +1.517 17:36:50.803 1 17:32:43.284
6 1:03.488 +1.500 17:37:54.291 2 1:.05.836 +0.497 17:33:49.120
7 1:02.459 +0.471 17:38:56.750 3 1:05.339 17:34:54.459
8 1:02.347 +0.359 17:39:59.097 4 1.06.812 +1.473 17:36:01.271
9 1:02.439 +0.451 17:41:01.536 5 1:06.559 +1.220 17:37:07.830
10 1:03.184 +1.196 17:42:04.720 6 1:07.465 +2.126 17:38:15.295
11 1:02.520 +0.532 17:43:07.240 7 1:07.454 +2.115 17:39:22.749
12 1:03.879 +1.891 17:44:11.119 8 1:08.085 +2.716 17:40:30.804
9 1:07.657 +2.318 17:41:38.461
(150) THAYNARA CRISTINA SEIDEL 10 1:06.572 +1.233 17:42:45.033
1 17:32:37.594 11 1:07.410 +2.071 17:43:52.443
2 1:02.635 17:33:40.229 12 1:07.836 +2.497 17:45:00.279
3 1:03.343 +0.708 17:34:43.572
4 1:02.822 +0.187 17:35:46.394 (101) JORDANA ZUFFO
5 1:04.161 +1.526 17:36:50.555 1 17:32:44.599
6 1:03.430 +0.795 17:37:53.985 2 1:07.163 +1.428 17:33:51.762
7 1:03.133 +0.498 17:38:57.118 3 1:06.731 +0.996 17:34:58.493
8 1:03.237 +0.602 17:40:00.355 4 1:05.735 17:36:04.228
9 1:03.446 +0.811 17:41:03.801 5 1:06.727 +0.992 17:37:10.955
10 1:05.059 +2.424 17:42:08.860 6 1:06.597 +0.862 17:38:17.552
11 1:08.983 +6.348 17:43:17.843 7 1:06.895 +1.160 17:39:24.447
12 1:11.425 +8.790 17:44:29.268 8 1:07.170 +1.435 17:40:31.617
9 1:07.299 +1.564 17:41:38.916
(228) ANA CLAUDIA FIETZ 10 1:06.955 +1.220 17:42:45.871
1 17:32:39.916 11 1:06.814 +1.079 17:43:52.685
2 1:04.740 +0.023 17:33:44.656 12 1:07.691 +1.956 17:45:00.376
3 1:04.717 17:34:49.373
4 1:05.416 +0.699 17:35:54.789 (822) SHEILA TORREZANI
5 1:05.752 +1.035 17:37:00.541 1 17:32:43.776
6 1:05.999 +1.282 17:38:06.540 2 1:06.674 +0.354 17:33:50.450
7 1:06.090 +1.373 17:39:12.630 3 1:07.711 +1.391 17:34:58.161
8 1:06.482 +1.765 17:40:19.112 4 1:07.673 +1.353 17:36:05.834
9 1:05.950 +1.233 17:41:25.062 5 1:06.320 17:37:12.154
10 1:06.202 +1.485 17:42:31.264 6 1:07.330 +1.010 17:38:19.484
1 1:06.267 +1.550 17:43:37.531 7 1:06.990 +0.670 17:39:26.474
12 1:06.667 +1.950 17:44:44.198 8 1:06.452 +0.132 17:40:32.926
9 1:06.977 +0.657 17:41:39.903
(27) SABRINA NOVAZICK 10 1:06.838 +0.518 17:42:46.741
1 17:32:42.231 11 1:07.500 +1.180 17:43:54.241
2 1:05.658 +0.503 17:33:47.889 12 1:07.588 +1.268 17:45:01.829
3 1:05.820 +0.665 17:34:53.709
4 1:06.125 +0.970 17:35:59.834 (15) ANGELICA MARIA LAIMER
5 1:05.178 +0.023 17:37:05.012 1 17:32:48.553
6 1:05.674 +0.519 17:38:10.686 2 1:11.296 +0.244 17:33:59.849
7 1:05.252 +0.097 17:39:15.938 3 1:11.909 +0.857 17:35:11.758
8 1:05.155 17:40:21.093 4 1:11.175 +0.123 17:36:22.933
9 1:05.963 +0.808 17:41:27.056 5 1:11.052 17:37:33.985
10 1:05.560 +0.405 17:42:32.616 6 1:11.578 +0.526 17:38:45.563
11 1:05.719 +0.564 17:43:38.335 7 1:11.801 +0.749 17:39:57.364
12 1:06.348 +1.193 17:44:44.683 8 1:13.186 +2.134 17:41:10.550
9 1:13.621 +2.569 17:42:24.171
(100) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 10 1:16.380 +5.328 17:43:40.551
1 17:32:41.174 11 1:18.135 +7.083 17:44:58.686
2 1:04.246 17:33:45.420
3 1:05.472 +1.226 17:34:50.892
4 1:05.271 +1.025 17:35:56.163
5 1:05.330 +1.084 17:37:01.493
6 1:05.805 +1.559 17:38:07.298
7 1:06.322 +2.076 17:39:13.620
8 1:06.272 +2.026 17:40:19.892
Orbits
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